2024 ASUW Presidential Election Results

Total Ballots

Round 1

Gabe Saint/JW Rzeszut
Kameron Murfitt/Paden Knull
Brooke Culp/Cole Schliebe
Unranked
Write-in-Candidates

Total Eligible Round 1 Ballots
Round 2

Exhausted Ballots

Gabe Saint/JW Rzeszut
Kameron Murfitt/Paden Knull
Brooke Culp/Cole Schliebe
Total Eligible Round 2 Ballots
Round 3

Exhausted Ballots

Kameron Murfitt/Paden Knull
Gabe Saint/JW Rzeszut

Total Eligible Round 3 Ballots

1,288

408

392

363

103 (Eliminated)
22 (Eliminated)

1,288

10

445
424
409 (Eliminated)

1,278
96
614 (Elected)

578 (Eliminated)

1,192



